
Gulab Chand Prasad Agrawal College Sadma, Chhattarpur Palamu ( Jharkhand)- 822113 
UG Master Routine of Odd courses year (2022-23, 2023-24)  

 
𝑇𝑖𝑚𝑒 → 
𝐷𝑎𝑦 ↓ 

10:30AM- 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM- 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM- 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM -

01:30 PM 

01:30 PM- 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM- 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM- 

3:45 PM 

Monday  MJ-1 MIL-1 CC-5 CC-11 DSE-2 CC-12 MJ-1 PR 

Tuesday  CC-5 IRC-1  GE-3 

DSC-3 

CC-12  DSE-1 DSC-5 𝐺𝐸 − 3 PR 

Wednesday  MJ-1 MIL-1 CC-6 CC-11 DSE-2 CC-11  IRC-1 PR 

Thursday  CC-6 IRC-1 GE-3 

DSC-3 

CC-12 DSE-1 DSC-5 CC-5 PR 

CC-6 PR 

CC-7 PR 

Friday MJ-1  MIL-1 CC-7 CC-11 DSE-2 CC-12 MJ-1  PR  

Saturday CC-7 IRC-1  GE-3 

DSC-3 

CC-12 DSE-1 DSC-5 GE-3 PR  

          
                                                             
Prof. In. Charge 

                                                                                                                 GCPA college Chhattarpur 



Gulab Chand Prasad Agrawal College Sadma, Chhattarpur Palamu ( Jharkhand) 822113 
UG Master Routine of even courses Year- (2022-23, 2023-24) 

  
𝑇𝑖𝑚𝑒 → 
𝐷𝑎𝑦 ↓ 

10:30AM- 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM- 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM- 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM -

01:30 PM 

01:30 PM- 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM- 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM- 

3:45 PM 

Monday  MJ-2 MIL-2 CC-8 CC-13 DSE-3 CC-14 MJ-2 PR 

Tuesday  CC-8 IRC-2  GE-4 

DSC-4 

CC-14  DSE-4 DSC-4 𝐶𝐶 − 8 PR 

𝐶𝐶 − 9 PR 

𝐶𝐶 − 10 𝑃𝑅  
Wednesday  MJ-2 MIL-2 CC-9 CC-13 DSE-3 CC-13 CC-13 PR 

CC-14 PR 

Thursday  CC-9 IRC-2 GE-4 

DSC-4 

CC-14 DSE-4 CC-14 DSE-3 PR 

DSE-4 PR 

Friday MJ-2  MIL-2 CC-10 CC-13 DSE-3 CC-14 IRC-2 PR  

Saturday CC-10  IRC-2  GE-4 

DSC-4 

CC-14 DSE-4 DSC-4 GE-4 PR  

                                                           
     Prof. In. Charge  

                                                                                                                        GCPA college Chhattarpur 

 
 



Allotted room no for Hons.  and GE are given below:-  
 

Subjects  Room  No Subjects Room  No Subjects Room  No 

Psychology 2 Chemistry 9 Chemistry Department 

Geography 4 Zoology 10 Botany Department 

Political Science 5 Economics 11 Sociology Department 

Hindi 6 Urdu Department Philosophy Department 

Home Science 7 Physics Department English 12 

History  8 Commerce Department Mathematics 
Arts/ Science 

Department 

Abbreviation:-  
  CC- Core course  
GE -Generic Elective 
AECC – Ability enhancement compulsory course  
ECAS – Ability enhancement computer application software 
DSE- Discipline in Specific elective  
DSC- Discipline in specific core 
MJ-Major course 
IRC – Introductory course  
 MIL-1 – Modern Indian language for Sem- 1 
MIL-2 Modern Indian language for Sem- 2                                                         
 
    

Prof. In. Charge  
G C P A College Sadma, Chhattarpur   


